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BMW 12||MINI 22

1 (F40) 12 | MINI Convertible (F57) 22
1 (F52) 12 | MINI COUNTRYMAN (F60) 23
2 Active Tourer (F45) 12
2 Active Tourer Van (F45) 12
2 Gran Coupe (F44) 12 | DNISSTAN 23
2 Gran Tourer (F46) 12 MICRA IV (K13K) 23
2 Gran Tourer Van (F46) 12 MICRA IV (K13KK) 23
3 (F30, F80) 13
3 Gran Turismo (F34) 13
3 Touring (F31) 13 | [O]= R 23
3 Touring Van (F31 14
4 C%ir\ll[;?'tibzli: ((F33,)F83) 14 ggRgA D (807) - gg
4 Coupe (F32, F82) 14 RSA D Hatchback Van (S07)
4 Gran Coupe (F36) 15
X1 (F48) 15
X1 Van (F48) 15 PEUGEOT 23
X2 (F39) 15 | BOXER Bus 23
X3 (F25) 16 | BOXER Platform/Chassis 23
X4 (F26) 16 | BOXER Van 24
CHEVROLET 16 |ISEAT 24
AVEO Hatchback (T300) 16 | AROSA (6H1) 24
AVEO Saloon (T300) 16 | LEON (5F1) 24
LEON Hatchback Van (5F1) 24
” LEON SC (5F5) 25
CITROEN (l]| LEON ST (5F8) 25
JUMPER Bus 16 LEON ST Estate Van (5F8) 25
JUMPER Platform/Chassis 17
JUMPER Van 17 TOYOTA 25
AURIS (_E15) 25
FIAT WA | AURIS (_E18.) 26
AURIS Estate (_E18_) 26
DUCATO Bus (250_) 17 —
DUCATO Platform/Chassis (250_) 17 | AURIS Hatchback Van (_E15_) 26
DUCATO Van (250_) 18 AURIS VAN Hatchback Van (_E18_) 26
GRANDE PUNTO (199.) 18 | COROLLA Saloon (_E18_, ZRE1_) 26
= VERSO (_R2.) 26
VERSO VAN (_R2) 26
FORD 18
FOCUS Il BRI VAUXHALL 26
FOCUS Il Estate Van 19
FOCUS Ill Hatchback Van 19 | CORSAMKIII(D) (S07) 26
FOCUS Il Saloon 19
FOCUS IIl Turnier 19 VW 26
CALIFORNIA T5 Camper (7EC, 7EF, 7TEG, 27
HYUNDAI 19 |RG3)

CALIFORNIA T6 Camper (SGC, SGG, SHC) 27

i20 | (PB, PBT) 19
ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) 19 g/IEU'\Il_;I'IVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF, 7EM, 27
ix35 Van 20
MULTIVAN VI F, SGM, SGN, SHM, 27
TUCSON (TL, TLE) 20 SI—LiJN) (SGF. SGM. SGN. S
TRANSPORTER V Bus (7HB, 7HJ, 7EB, 28
TEJ)
KIA 20 TRANSPORTER VI/ CARAVELLE VI Bus 29
PICANTO Il (TA) 20 | (SGB, SGJ, SHB, SHJ)
SPORTAGE Il (SL) 20 | TRANSPORTER VI Platform/Chassis (SFD, 29
SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) 21 | SFE, SFL, SFZ, SJD, SJ
SPORTAGE IV VAN (QL, QLE) 21 | TRANSPORTER VI Van (SGA, SGH, SHA, 29
SHH)
TRANSPORTER V Platform/Chassis (7JD, 28
LAND ROVER whl| 7JE, 7L, 7JY,7JZ, 7FD
TRANSPORTER V Van (7HA, 7HH, 7EA, 28
DEFENDER Cabrio (L316) 21| 7EH)
DEFENDER Pick Up (L316) 21
DEFENDER Platform/Chassis (L316) 21
DEFENDER Station Wagon (L316) 21
MERCEDES-BENZ 21
VIANO (W639) 21
VITO / MIXTO Van (W639) 22
VITO Bus (W639) 22
MINI 22
MINI (F55) 22
MINI (F56) 22
MINI CLUBMAN (F54) 22
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13.0470-2882.2 LD2882

ATE Ceramic

23326 17.4

=%

M8x1

24.3344-1743.5 241447

<

24.3344-1744.5 241448

Z

24.3481-1754.5 240288

Z
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24.3481-9963.5 241469

24.3481-9964.5

241470

24.3541-1882.5 241464

24.3541-1884.5 241466

24.3571-9974.5 241438

@ Brake Caliper
ATE

Piston Diameter [mm]: 48
Service exchange part
without holder

MERCEDES-BENZ

@ Brake Caliper
ATE

Piston Diameter [mm]: 48
Service exchange part
without holder

MERCEDES-BENZ

@ Brake Caliper

Service exchange part
without holder
ATE

Piston Diameter [mm]: 54

HYUNDAI

@ Brake Caliper

Service exchange part
without holder
ATE

Piston Diameter [mm]: 54

FIAT, OPEL, VAUXHALL

@ Brake Caliper

Service exchange part
without holder
FTE

Piston Diameter [mm]: 57

BMW

a
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24.3601-1750.5 241442

.

24.3727-0252.2 580252

I

24.3727-0586.2 580586

I

24.3727-0692.2 580692

I

24.3727-1750.2 581750

B
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24.3727-1751.2 581751

24.3727-3415.2 583415

24.4122-1732.3 011107

I N
=5y
e

24.4122-1735.3 011113

=P
e,
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24.4123-1733.3 011108

Brake Master Cylinder

@ 23.8

M12x1

2x

Cast Aluminium

without brake fluid reservoir
L1=27

L2=92

BMW, MINI

24.5281-0655.3 331608
/ Brake Hose

Flange Hole Diameter [mm]: 10

';_alg L= 655

Spanner size 1 [mm]: 17

E@E without hollow screw

TOYOTA

24.5281-0656.3 331609
/ Brake Hose

Flange Hole Diameter [mm]: 10
s L=655

Spanner size 1 [mm]: 17

E@; without hollow screw

TOYOTA

24.5281-0658.3 331636
/ Brake Hose

Flange Hole Diameter [mm]: 10
L=670

without hollow screw

TOYOTA

24.5311-0368.3 331549
/ Brake Hose

L= 489

SWia 2 Spanner size 1 [mm]: 14

15— R

-~ LAND ROVER

M10x1
[
%)
@
@
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s || A == i<5%
BMW - 1 (F40) 07/19—
&5 Brake Master Cylinder

116 d 85(07/19— for vehicles with M-sport brakes 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |2 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
116 80(11/20— voir
118d 100 -{07/19—
110
1181 100 -{07/19—
103
120d 140|03/20— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
120 d xDrive 140|07/19— voir
120 i 131{11/20—
128 ti 180 -{11/20—
195

BMW - 1 (F52) 01/17—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

1181 100|01/17—08/19 for vehicles with M-sport brakes 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir

BMW - 2 Active Tourer (F45) 11/13—
&5 Brake Master Cylinder

218i 103[03/18— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
225 xe Plug-in-Hybrid 92 -|11/20— voir
162
225i 170{11/13— 10/14— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
225 i xDrive 170{03/14— voir
225 xe Plug-in-Hybrid 100 -[11/14— 03/16— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |J 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
165 voir

BMW - 2 Active Tourer Van (F45) 11/13—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder
2181 103[03/18— 24.41231733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-

BMW - 2 Gran Coupe (F44) 11/19—
&% Brake Master Cylinder

216 d 85|03/20— for vehicles with M-sport brakes 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
218i 100 -{11/19— voir
103
218d 100 -{11/19— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
110 voir
220d 120 -{11/19—
140
220 d xDrive 140(07/20—
2201 131{11/20—
220 i xDrive 131[03/21—

BMW - 2 Gran Tourer (F46) 07/14—

&% Brake Master Cylinder

214 d 70(07/15—02/18 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
216d 85(08/14— voir
2161 80(03/18—
218d 110({07/14—
218 d xDrive 100 -|03/15—
110
218 100/|03/15—
220d 140|09/14—
220 d xDrive 120 -|03/15—
140
2201 120 -|03/15—
141
2161 75(09/14—02/18 07/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |J 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
220d 120|09/14— voir
2184 100[07/14— 03/15— 24.41231733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir
218 103|04/17— not for vehicles with reinforced brakes 24.4123-1733.3 011108 (@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir

BMW - 2 Gran Tourer Van (F46) 07/14—
ﬁ?’ Brake Master Cylinder

218d 110|07/14— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-

220d 140|07/14— voir

218 103[03/18— not for vehicles with reinforced brakes 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir
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BMW - 3 (F30, F80) 11/11—10/18
\? Cable Pull, parking brake
316d 85(03/12—10/18 3 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
318d 100 -|03/12—10/18
110
318 d xDrive 105 -|07/13—02/18
110
318 100|07/15—10/18
320d 140|07/15—10/18
320 d xDrive 120 -|08/12—10/18
147
320 i 125 -|03/12—10/18
135
320 i xDrive 135|07/12—10/18
325d 165|03/16—02/18
328 i xDrive 180|07/12—08/16
330d 190|07/12—10/18
330 d xDrive 190|03/13—10/18
330i 185|07/15—10/18
330 i xDrive 185|07/15—10/18
335 d xDrive 230|07/13—10/18
335i 250|07/13—07/15
335 i xDrive 225 -|07/12—07/15
250
340 240 -|07/15—10/18
265
340 i xDrive 240 -|07/15—10/18
265
ActiveHybrid 225 -|07/12—06/15
250
316 100|07/12—08/16 11/12—: ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
320d 120 -|11/11—10/18 02/12—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
147
328i 160|11/11—06/15
328 180|11/11—10/18
335i 225 -|111/11—07/15
240
325d 155 -|03/13—02/16 04/13—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
160
330d 210|07/12—10/18 09/15—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
330 d xDrive 210|03/13—10/18
330e 135 -|11/15—10/18 01/16—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
185

BMW - 3 Gran Turismo (F34) 07/12—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

318d 110[07/15— ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
320d 140/07/15—
320 d xDrive 140/07/15—
325d 155 -|07/13—02/18
165
3301 185/07/16—
330 i xDrive 183 -|07/16—
185
340 240 -|07/16—
265
340 i xDrive 240 -|07/16—
265
330d 190/03/14— - 12/14; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
330 d xDrive 190|03/14—

BMW - 3 Touring (F31) 07/12—06/19

f Cable Pull, parking brake

316d
316
318d

318 d xDrive

318
320d

320 d xDrive
320
320 i xDrive
325d
328
328 i xDrive

330d
>

85
100
100 -
110
105 -
110
100
120 -
147
120 -
147
120 -
135
120 -
135
165
180
180
190

11/12—06/19
03/13—06/15
11/12—06/19
07/13—02/18

07/15—06/19
07/12—06/19

03/13—06/19
11/12—06/19
03/13—06/19
03/16—02/18
07/12—06/15

03/13—06/16
07/12—06/19

]

24.3727-0252.2 580252

L=1,584

2022 Continental Aftermarket & Services GmbH
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BMW - 3 Touring (F31) 07/12—06/19
\? Cable Pull, parking brake
330 d xDrive 190|03/13—06/19 W 2 (24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
330 185|07/15—06/19
330 i xDrive 185|07/15—06/19
335 d xDrive 230(11/13—06/19
335i 225 -|03/13—06/15
250
335 i xDrive 225 -|03/13—06/15
250
340 240 -|07/15—-06/19
265
340 i xDrive 240 -|07/15—06/19
265
3254 155 -03/13—-02/16 04/13—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
160
330d 210[07/12—06/19 09/15—; ¥ 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
330 d xDrive 210[03/13—06/19

BMW - 3 Touring Van (F31) 07/12—06/19
f Cable Pull, parking brake

330d 190(07/12—06/19 N 2 |24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
330 d xDrive 190(03/13—06/19
330 185|07/15—06/19
340 i 240|07/15—06/19
33, F83) 10/13—
f Cable Pull, parking brake
420d 120 -[10/13— ¥ 2 (24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
151
420 120 -|07/14—
135
4254 155 -|07/14—02/18
165
425 135(06/17—
428 i 180(11/13—02/17
428 i xDrive 180(03/14—02/16
430d 190 -|07/14—
210
430 i 185(03/16—
430 i xDrive 185(03/16—
435 d xDrive 230|07/14—
435 225 -|11/13—02/16
250
435 i xDrive 225 -|07/14—02/16
250
440 i 240 -|03/16—
265
440 i xDrive 240 -|03/16—
265

BMW -4 Coupe (F32, F82) 07/13—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

418d 100 -|03/15—10/17 R o] 2 [24.3727-0252.2 580252 |L= 1,584
110
418 100{03/16—
420d 120 -|07/13—
147
420 d xDrive 120 -[11/13—
147
4201 120 -[11/13—
135
420 i xDrive 120 -[11/13—
135
425d 155 -|03/14—10/17
165
425i 135(06/17—
428 i 180(07/13—02/17
428 i xDrive 180(07/13—02/16
430d 190 -[11/13—
210
430 d xDrive 190 -|03/14—
210
4301 183 -|03/16—
185
430 i xDrive 183 -|03/16—
185
435 d xDrive 230(11/13—12/20
435i 225 -|07/13—02/16
250
435 i xDrive 225 -|07/13—02/16
250
>
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BMW - 4 Coupe (F32, F82) 07/13—
\? Cable Pull, parking brake

1

=00

440

440 i xDrive

240 -|03/16—
265
240 -|03/16—
265

BMW - 4 Gran Coupe (

f Cable Pull, parking brake

2 |24.3727-0252.2 580252

L=1,584

418d

418
420d

420 d xDrive
420 i
420 i xDrive
425d
425 i
428 i
428 i xDrive
430d
430 d xDrive

430
430 i xDrive

435 d xDrive
435

435 i xDrive

4401

440 i xDrive

100 -|03/14—12/20
110
100{07/15—

120 -|03/14—
147

120 -|03/14—
147

120 -|03/14—
135

120 -|07/14—
135

155 -|03/16—02/18
165
135(06/17—
180|03/14—06/16
180|03/14—02/16

190 -|07/14—

210

190 -|07/14—
210
185(03/16—

183 -|03/16—
185
230(07/14—

225 -|03/14—02/16
250

225 -|07/14—02/16
250

240 -|03/16—
265

240 -|03/16—
265

2 |24.3727-0252.2 580252

BMW - X1 (F48) 11/14—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

L=1,584

sDrive 16 d 85(|11/14— 09/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
sDrive 18 d 100{07/15— voir
xDrive 18 d 100 -|11/14—
110
xDrive 20 i 141|07/15—11/15
xDrive 25 d 170|11/14—
xDrive 25 i 170|07/15—
sDrive 18 d 110|07/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
sDrive 18 i 100 -{11/15— voir
103
sDrive 20 d 120 -|11/15—
140
sDrive 20 i 131-{07/15—
141
xDrive 20 d 140|07/15—
XDrive 20 i 131|11/20—
xDrive 25 e Plug-in- 92 -|03/20—
Hybrid 162
xDrive 20 d 120{07/15— 11/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 | 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir

BMW - X1 Van (F48) 07/15—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

sDrive 18 d
sDrive 18 i
sDrive 20 d
sDrive 20 i
xDrive 20 d

110|07/15—
103(07/17—
140{11/15—
141(07/17—
140(07/15—

BMW - X2 (F39) 11/17—

&% Brake Master Cylinder

24.4123-1733.3 011108

@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-

sDrive 16 d
sDrive 18 d

sDrive 18 i

->

85(11/18—
100 -|03/18—
110
100 -|03/18—
103

24.4123-1733.3 011108

@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir
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ises

@ Brake Caliper

11/18—

11/17—

03/18—

11/17—

03/18—

11/17—
03/20—

s |
BMW - X2 (F39) 11
&% Brake Master Cylinder
sDrive 20 d 120 -

140
sDrive 20 i 131-
141
xDrive 18 d 100 -
110
xDrive 20 d 120 -
140
xDrive 20 i 131 -
141
xDrive 25 d 170
xDrive 25 e Plug-in- 92 -
Hybrid 162

BMW - X3 (F25) 09/10—08/17

24.4123-1733.3 011108

@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir

BMW - X4 (F26) 0

@ Brake Caliper

sDrive 18 d 100 -
110
sDrive 20 i 125 -
135
XDrive 20 d 120 -
140
XDrive 20 i 135
XDrive 28 i 180 -
190
XDrive 30 d 155 -
210
XDrive 35 d 230
XDrive 35 i 225

10/12—08/17

04/14—08/17

09/10—08/17

10/11—08/17
01/11—08/17

04/11—08/17

10/11—08/17
09/10—08/17

/13—03/18

24.3571-9974.5 241438

FTE without holder

xDrive 20 d 120 -
140
xDrive 20 i 135
xDrive 28 i 179 -
180
xDrive 30 d 155 -
210
xDrive 35 d 230
xDrive 35 i 225

04/14—03/18

04/14—03/18
04/14—03/18

04/14—03/18

04/14—03/18
04/14—03/18

24.3571-9974.5 241438

CHEVROLET - AVEO Hatchback (T300) 03/11—

&% Brake Master Cylinder

FTE without holder

— 03/12; Rim Size [in]: 14; for left-hand
drive vehicles; + ABS

24.4122-1735.3 011113

@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

1.4

1.6
CITROEN - JUMP

85

03/11—

R Bus 04/06—
f Cable Pull, parking brake

— 03/12; Rim Size [in]: 14; for left-hand
drive vehicles; + ABS

24.4122-1735.3 011113

@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81(07/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; 4 24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96|07/15—09/19

2.0 BlueHDi 160 120{07/15—09/19

2.2 BlueHDi 120 88|08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 103(08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121(08/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74|04/06—

2.2 HDi 110 81|07/11—

2.2 HDi 120 88(04/06—

2.2 HDi 130 96|07/11—

2.2 HDi 150 110|07/11—

3.0 HDi 155 115|07/10—

3.0 HDi 160 116(09/06—

3.0 HDi 180 130({07/11—
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CITROEN - JUMPER Platform/Chassis 04/06—
\? Cable Pull, parking brake

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81(11/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; 1 1 124.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96(11/15—09/19

2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 96(11/15—09/19

2.0 BlueHDi 160 120(11/15—09/19

2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 120[11/15—-09/19

2.2 BlueHDi 120 88(08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 10308/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121/08/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74(04/06—

2.2 HDi 110 81(07/11—

2.2 HDi 120 88(04/06—

2.2 HDi 130 96(07/11—

2.2 HDi 150 110[07/11—

3.0 HDi 145 107|07/10—

3.0 HDi 160 116(09/06—

3.0 HDi 180 130/07/11—

CITROEN - JUMPER Van 04/06—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81(11/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; 4 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96(11/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 96(11/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 160 120|11/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 120|11/15—09/19
2.2 BlueHDi 120 88/08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 103/08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121]08/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74|04/06—12/12
2.2 HDi 110 81|07/11—

2.2 HDi 120 88|04/06—

2.2 HDi 130 96(07/11—

2.2 HDi 130 4x4 96(01/12—05/16
2.2 HDi 150 110|07/11—

3.0 HDi 145 107(07/10—

3.0 HDi 155 115|07/10—

3.0 HDi 160 116|09/06—

3.0 HDi 180 130(07/11—
e-Jumper 90|07/21—

FIAT - DUCATO Bus (250_) 07/06—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

2D 74 -|07/06— Disc Brake; A4 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 L=2,910
103
100 Multijet 2 74|07/06—05/11
3D 82 -|07/06—
130
110 Multijet 2 82 -(10/11—
83
0D 85 -|07/06—
130
115 Multijet 2 85(06/11—
120 Multijet 2 88(07/06—
130 Multijet 2 96(06/11—
3D 4x4 96(06/11—
140 Multijet 2 103|05/19—
150 Multijet 2 109|06/11—
150 Multijet 3 107|04/10—
160 Multijet 2 118(05/19—
160 Multijet 3 115 -|07/06—
116
0D 4x4 116(07/06—
180 Multijet 2 130|05/19—
180 Multijet 3 130|06/11—
E-Ducato 90|02/21—
3D 110{04/15— 12/15—; Disc Brake; £ 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
150 Multijet 2 110{04/15—
3D 4x4 110{04/15—

FIAT - DUCATO Platform/Chassis (250_) 07/06—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

2D 74 -|07/06— Disc Brake; 4 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
132

100 Multijet 2 74|07/06—

3D 83 -|07/06—
130

110 Multijet 2 83(10/11—

0D 85 -|07/06—
130

115 Multijet 2 85|06/11—

120 Multijet 2 88|07/06—

5>
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FIAT - DUCATO Platform/Chassis ) 07/06—
\? Cable Pull, parking brake
3D 4x4 88]03/10— Disc Brake; 1 1 [24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L= 2,910
140 Multijet 2 103/05/19—
150 Multijet 2 109 -|06/11—
110
150 Multijet 3 107(04/10—
160 Multijet 2 118/05/19—
160 Multijet 3 115 -|07/06—
116
180 Multijet 2 130 -[12/15—
132
180 Multijet 3 130[06/11—
E-Ducato 90(02/21—
3D 82[08/06— 06/11—>; Disc Brake; T 1 [24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L= 2,910
110 Multijet 2 82|08/06—
130 Multijet 2 96/07/06— 01/07—; Disc Brake; 1 [24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L= 2,910
3D 96/07/06—

FIAT - DUCATO Van (250_) 07/06—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

2D 74 -|07/06— Disc Brake; [ 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
132
100 Multijet 2 74|07/06—
3D 83 -|07/06—
130
110 Multijet 2 83|10/11—
0D 85 -|07/06—
130
115 Multijet 2 85|06/11—
120 Multijet 2 88/07/06—
3D 4x4 88 -(03/10—
96
130 Multijet 2 96/06/11—
140 Multijet 2 103|05/19—
150 Multijet 2 109 -|06/11—
110
150 Multijet 3 107|04/10—
160 Multijet 2 118(05/19—
160 Multijet 3 115 -|07/06—
116
0D 4x4 116|07/06—
180 Multijet 2 130 -[12/15—
132
180 Multijet 3 130/06/11—
E-Ducato 90|12/20—
3D 82(05/14— 12/15—; Disc Brake; 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
110 Multijet 2 82|05/14—
3D 4x4 110(04/15—
150 Multijet 2 110(04/15—
FIAT - GRANDE PUNTO (199 _) 06/05—
@ Brake Caliper
1.2 48 -[10/05— <= |- 01/11; 8 24.3541-1884.5 241466 |ATE without holder
51
1.2 LPG 51|06/08—12/12| <gmm |09/10— 01/11; F® 24.3541-1884.5 241466 |ATE without holder

FORD - FOCUS IIl 07/10—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

1.0 EcoBoost 74 -[02112—12/17 T 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 (L= 308
92
1.6 Flexifuel 110(07/13—
1.6 LPG 86 -|02/12—
88
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 77/05/12—
16Ti 63 -|08/11—12/17
88
2.0 110 -|09/11—-12/17
119
2.0ST 184(07/12—12/17
2.0 Ti-GDi 125(08/11—
1.6 EcoBoost 110 -107/10—06/14 03/11—; 11 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
134
1.6 Flexifuel 88(07/10—
1.6 TDCi 70 -|07/10—12/17
85
16Ti 77 -|07/10—05/18
92
2.0 TDCi 85 -|07/10-06/14
120
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FORD - FOCUS Il

« 2

Estate Van 02/12—

\?’ Cable Pull, parking brake

1.0 EcoBoost

74 -|02/12—

FORD - FOCUS lll Hatchback Van 01/11—
f Cable Pull, parking brake

1 [24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308

1.0 EcoBoost 74 -|102/12— 1 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
92
1.6 EcoBoost 110 -|11/11—06/14
134
1.6 TDCi 85|02/12—
1.6 TDCi 70{01/11— 03/11—; 4 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
1.6Ti 77(01/11—
2.0 TDCi 85-(01/11—06/14
120

FORD - FOCUS Il Saloon 07/10—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

HYUNDAI - ix35 (LM, E

, ELH) 08/09—

1.0 EcoBoost 74 -[02/12— ® 1 [24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
92
1.6 Flexifuel 110{07/13—
1.6 TDCi 77|05/12—
1.6 Ti 63(08/11—
2.0 110[10/13—
2.0 GDi 125|08/11—
1.6 EcoBoost 110 -[07/10— 03/11—: I 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
134
1.6 Flexifuel 88/07/10—
1.6 TDCi 70 -|07/10—
85
1.6 Ti 77 -|07/10—
92
2.0 TDCi 85 -|07/10—
120
FORD - FOCUS Il Turnier 07/10—
\'f, Cable Pull, parking brake
1.0 EcoBoost 74 -[02/12— T 1 [24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
92
1.6 Flexifuel 110(07/13—
1.6 LPG 86 -|02/12—
88
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 77|05/12—
1.6 Ti 63 -|08/11—
88
2.0 110[{10/13—
2.0ST 184/07/12—
1.6 EcoBoost 110 -[07/10— 0311—; 1 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
134
1.6 Flexifuel 88/07/10—
1.6 TDCi 70 -/07/10—
85
1.6 Ti 77 -|07/10—
92
2.0 TDCi 85 -|07/10—
120
2.0 Ti-GDi 125[07/10— 08/11—; 1 1 |24.3727-0692.2 580692 |L= 308
HYUNDAI -i20 | (PB, PBT) 08/08—
@ Brake Caliper
1.1 CRDI 55[03/12—12/15| <um | = 24.3541-1882.5 241464 |ATE without holder
1.4 74|09/08—12/15
1.4 CRDi 55 -|08/08—12/15
66
1.4LPG 75/12/08—12/12
16 93|09/08—12/12
1.6 CRDI 85 -|09/08—12/12
94
12 56 -|08/08—12/15| <um |+ ESP: ® 24.3541-1882.5 241464 |ATE without holder
63
1.2LPG 60|01/09-08/14
16 91(12/08—

@ Brake Caliper
1.6

99

11/10—

<=

— 12/15; Vehicle Production Country
Czech Republic;

24.3601-1750.5 241442

without holder

>
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@ Brake Caliper

® (]
s (v & = i< =

HYUNDAI - ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) 08/09—
@ Brake Caliper
1.7 CRDi 85(11/10— <= - 12/15;1 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CRDi 130 -(01/12—

135
2.0 120|01/10—07/13 | <@mm |04/10— 03/13; Vehicle Production 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder

Country Republic of Korea (South
Korea); ™

2.0 122|01/10— <= " 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CWT 110|08/09—07/13
2.0 CVVT AWD 110|08/09—07/13
2.4 4WD 129 -/01/10—

130
2.0 4WD 120(01/10— <= |04/10— 07/13; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CRDi 100{01/10— <= 04/10— 12/15; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CRDi 4WD 100 -({01/10—

135
2.0 CRDi 4WD 130({01/11— <= (01/12— 12/15; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CRDi 4WD 132|01/10—06/15 | <mm |04/10—; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CVVT 4WD 122|08/09— <= - 07/13;8 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.4 DCVVT-1 4WD 28(07/10—-12/13 | <mm (- 04/13;™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder

HYUNDAI - ix35 Van 08/09—12/15

HYUNDAI - TUCSON (

W Brake Master Cylinder

L, TLE) 05/15—

CRDi 85(09/10—-12/15 | <mm |11/10—; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder

CRDi 100|08/09—12/15 | <mm |04/10—; ™ 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder

CRDi 4WD 100|08/09—12/15

GDi 99|05/15—12/15| <gmm |Vehicle Production Country Czech 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
Republic; ®

Drive

@ Brake Caliper

KIA - PICANTO Il (TA) 05/11—05/1

1.6 GDi 96 -{06/15—09/20 for left-hand drive vehicles; + ESP 24.4122-1732.3 011107 | 22.2 without brake fluid reser-
97 voir
1.6 T-GDi 130(06/15—09/20
1.6 T-GDi All-wheel 130(06/15—09/20
Drive
1.7 CRDi 85 -{06/15—09/20
104
2.0 115|06/15—09/20
2.0 CRDi 100|06/15—09/20 for left-hand drive vehicles; Vehicle 24.4122-1732.3 011107 | 22.2 without brake fluid reser-
2.0 CRDi All-wheel Drive | 100 -|06/15—09/20 Production Country Czech Republic; + voir
136 ESP
2.0 CVVT All-wheel 110{06/15—09/20 + ESP 24.4122-1732.3 011107 |J 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

voir

49 -105/11—-03/17 | mp (] 24.3344-1743.5 241447 |without holder + FSB
1.0 Bi-Fuel 2(1) 05/11—10/14 mp | 24.3344-1744.5 241448 |without holder + FSB
1.0 Flex 59(08/11—03/17
1.0 LPG 49108/13—03/17
1.2 63 -{09/11—-03/17
64
KIA - SPORTAGE Ill (SL) 09/09—
@ Brake Caliper
1.6 GDI 99|02/11— < |- 12/15; 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
1.7 CRDi 85|12/10—
2.0 CRDi 100 -{07/10—
135
2.0 CRDi AWD 100 -{07/10—
135
2.0 CWT 120 -{07/10—
122
2.0 CVWWT AWD 120 -{07/10—
122
2.0 CVVT Flex 131|02/12—12/16
2.0 GDI 122 -{09/13—
194
2.0 GDI AWD 122{02/14—
2.4 i AWD 130{08/10—
2.0 CWT 110{06/10—12/13 | <mm | 24.3601-1750.5 241442 |without holder
2.0 CWT AWD 110({06/10—12/13
20 © 2022 Continental Aftermarket & Services GmbH



LAND ROVER -D
("/’i Brake Hose

R Cabrio (L316) 08/90—02/16

=59 i

KIA - SPORTAGE IV (QL, QLE) 09/15—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

1.6 CRDi 85-(07/18— for left-hand drive vehicles 24.4122-1732.3 011107 (@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-
100 voir

1.6 CRDi AWD 100|07/18—

1.6 CRDi Eco- 85 -{03/19—

Dynamics+ 100

1.6 CRDi Eco- 100/03/19—

Dynamics+ AWD

1.6 GDI 97(09/15—

1.6 T-GDI 130/09/15—

1.6 TGDI AWD 130/09/15—

1.7 CRDi 85 -{09/15—
104

2.0 CRDi 100/09/15—

2.0 CRDi Eco- 136/06/18—

Dynamics+ AWD

1.6 LPG 93|07/20— 24.4122-1732.3 011107 |@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

voir

2.0 AWD 114|12/15— for left-hand drive vehicles; Vehicle 24.4122-1732.3 011107 |Q@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

2.0 CRDi 136|09/15— Production Country Slovakia voir

2.0 CRDi AWD 100 -|09/15—
136

A PORTA V VAN (QL, Q 09

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

1.6 CRDI Eco- 100(03/19— for left-hand drive vehicles 24.4122-1732.3 011107 (@ 22.2 without brake fluid reser-

Dynamics+ voir

1.6 CRDI Eco- 100/03/19—

Dynamics+ All-wheel

Drive

1.6 T-GDI 130/05/18—

2.2 Td4 4x4
2.4 Td4 4x4

90(08/11—02/16 | map> |+ ABS; i~
90|05/07—02/16

LAND ROVER -D
% Brake Hose

R Pick Up (L316) 10/95—05/16

24.5311-0368.3 331549

L=489

2.2 Td4 4x4
2.4 Td4 4x4

90(08/11—02/16
90(05/07—02/16

LAND ROVER -D
% Brake Hose

-)p

+ ABS; i

R Platform/Chassis (L316) 09/90—02/16

24.5311-0368.3 331549

L=489

2.2 Td4 4x4
2.4 TD4 4x4

90(08/11—02/16
90(05/07—02/16

LAND ROVER -D
% Brake Hose

-)p

+ ABS; i-

R Station Wagon (L316) 05/90—02/16

24.5311-0368.3 331549

L= 489

r

2.2 Td4 4x4 90 -|08/11—02/16 | map |+ ABS; i° 24.5311-0368.3 331549 |L= 489
110

2.4 Td4 4x4 103|07/07—02/16

2.4 Td4 4x4 90|10/06—02/16 | mmp |05/07—; + ABS; i 24.5311-0368.3 331549 |L= 489

MERCEDES-BENZ - VIANO (W639) 09/03—

@ Brake Calipe
3.2

140 -{09/03— <4 | 342257, 24.3481-9963.5 241469 (ATE without holder
160
35 190/09/07— <4 | 342257, 24.3481-9964.5 241470 (ATE without holder
3.7 165 -|06/04—
170
CDI 2.0 80 -{09/03—
85
CDI 2.0 4-matic 85(03/06—
CDI 2.2 70 -|09/03—
120
CDI 3.0 150 -|03/06—
165
CDI 2.0 4-matic 80(07/05— <= (07/10—; — 407625; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
CDI 2.2 4-matic 110({07/05— -
<mm (07/10—; — 407625; ™ 24.3481-9964.5 241470 (ATE without holder
CDI 2.2 4-matic 100 -|07/10— € |- 407625, 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
120
<mm | 407625; 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
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@ Brake Caliper

(W639) 08/03—

109 CDI 65 -|09/03— <€ | 342257, 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
70
110 CDI 70109/10— < | 342257, 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
111 CDI 80 -|09/03—
85
113 CDI 100/09/10—
115 CDI 110{09/03—
116 CDI 120|09/10—
119 140|09/03—
122 160|09/03—
122 CDI 165/09/10—
123 165 -|06/04—07/08
170
126 190|09/07—
111 CDI 4x4 80(09/07— < |- 407625; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
113 CDI 4x4 100/|09/10— ,
116 CDI 4x4 120109/10— <= |- 407625; 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
115 CDI 4x4 110{07/06— < |09/07—; — 407625; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
< |09/07—; — 407625; (™ 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
120 CDI 150|07/06— <= |09/07—; — 342257; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
< |09/07—; — 342257; ™ 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
E-CELL 60(03/12— <= |-, 0214, 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
<= | 02/14; 1 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
MERCEDES-BENZ - VITO Bus (W639) 09/03—
@ Brake Caliper
109 CDI 65 -|09/03— <€ |-, 342257, 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
70
111 CDI 80 -|09/03—
85
113 CDI 100/09/10—
115 CDI 110{09/03—
116 CDI 120|09/10—
119 140|09/03—
122 160|09/03—
122 CDI 165/09/10—
123 165 -|06/04—07/08
170
126 190]|09/07—
109 CDI 4x4 70|09/07—08/14 | <mm | 407625; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
111 CDI 4x4 80|09/07—08/14 ,
113 CDI 4x4 100/09/10—08/14 | €= |— 407625; ™ 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
115 CDI 4x4 110|09/07—08/14
116 CDI 4x4 120/09/10—08/14
120 CDI 150107/06— <= |09/07—; — 342257; ™ 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
< |09/07—; — 342257; ™ 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder
E-CELL 60(03/12— <= [03/12— 02/14; 24.3481-9963.5 241469 |ATE without holder
<= |03/12— 02/14; 24.3481-9964.5 241470 |ATE without holder

MINI - MINI (F55) 09/13—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

Cooper S JCW

155(09/13—

&5 Brake Master Cylinder

09/15—

24.4123-1733.3 011108

@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-

Cooper S JCW 155(12/13— 03/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir
John Cooper Works 170|03/15— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |J 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
John Cooper Works GP | 225|03/20— voir
MINI - MINI CLUBMAN (F54) 11/14—
W Brake Master Cylinder
John Cooper Works 170|11/16—06/19 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |J 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
voir
MINI - MINI Convertible (F57) 11/14—
W Brake Master Cylinder
Cooper S JCW 155(11/14— 03/16— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |J 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
John Cooper Works 170|05/15— voir
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MINI - MINI COUN AN (F60) 10/16—
&5 Brake Master Cylinder
Cooper 100{10/16— 24.4123-1733.3 011108 |@ 23.8 without brake fluid reser-
Cooper ALL4 100|10/16— voir
Cooper D 100 -({10/16—
110
Cooper D ALL4 100 -({10/16—
110
Cooper S 120 -(10/16—
141
Cooper S ALL4 120 -(10/16—
141
Cooper SD 120 -{10/16—
140
Cooper SD ALL4 120 -{10/16—
140
Cooper SE ALL4 92 -|101/17—
165
John Cooper Works 170{03/17—06/19
ALL4
One 75(07/17—
One D 85(07/17—
NISSAN - MICRA IV (K13K) 05/10—

f Cable Pull, parking brake

1.2 56 -|05/10— Drum Brake; k- 24.3727-1750.2 581750 |L= 1,645
1.2 Active gg 07/13— Drum Brake; [ 4 24.3727-1751.2 581751 L= 1,665
1.2 DIG-S 72|03/11—09/15 04/11—; Drum Brake; k | 24.3727-1750.2 581750 |L= 1,645
04/11—; Drum Brake; [ 4 24.3727-1751.2 581751 |L= 1,665
1.2 LPG 59|05/10—09/15 N 24.3727-1750.2 581750 (L= 1,645
(4 24.3727-1751.2 581751 |L= 1,665

NISSAN - MICRA IV (K13KK) 07/09—

\? Cable Pull, parking brake

1.2 59(10/15— Drum Brake; h_ 24.3727-1750.2 581750 (L= 1,645
12DIC-S 72|03/11— Drum Brake; [« 24.3727-1751.2 581751 (L= 1,665

OPEL - CORSA D (S07) 07/06—08/14
@ Brake Caliper
1.0

44 -|07/06—08/14 | <mm |74098701— 76999999; ™ 24.3541-1884.5 241466 |ATE without holder
48

OPEL - CORSA D Hatchback Van (S07) 07/06—08/14

@ Brake Caliper
1.0

44 -108/06—08/14 | <mm |74098701— 76999999; ™ 24.3541-1884.5 241466 |ATE without holder
48

PEUGEOT - BOXER Bus 09/05—
f Cable Pull, parking brake

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81|07/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; 11 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96(07/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 160 120|07/15—09/19
2.2 BlueHDi 120 88(07/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 103|07/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121|08/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74|04/06—

2.2 HDi 110 81(03/11—

2.2 HDi 120 88(04/06—

2.2 HDi 130 96(03/11—

2.2 HDi 150 110{03/11—

2.8 HDi 93|09/05—09/09
3.0 HDi 145 107|04/10—

3.0 HDi 160 116{04/06—

3.0 HDi 175 130/03/11—

PEUGEOT - BOXER Platform/Chassis 04/06—

\? Cable Pull, parking brake

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81|07/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; 4 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96|07/15—09/19

2.0 BlueHDi 160 120(07/15—09/19

2.2 BlueHDi 120 88(08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 103|08/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121]08/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74|04/06—

2.2 HDi 110 81(03/11—

-»>
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PEUGEOT - BOXER Platform/Chassis 04/06—
\? Cable Pull, parking brake

2.2HDi 120 88|04/06— for extended wheelbase; 11 1 [24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.2 HDi 130 96(03/11—
2.2 HDi 150 110/03/11—
3.0 HDi 115|04/06—
3.0 HDi 145 107|04/10—
3.0 HDi 160 116/|04/06—

3.0 HDi 175 130[03/11—
PEUGEOT - BOXER Van 04/06—
f Cable Pull, parking brake

2.0 BlueHDi 110 81/07/15—09/19 for extended wheelbase; A 1 |24.3727-0586.2 580586 |L=2,910
2.0 BlueHDi 130 96|07/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 96|07/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 160 120[07/15—09/19
2.0 BlueHDi 160 4x4 120(07/15—09/19
2.2 BlueHDi 120 88(07/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 140 103|07/19—

2.2 BlueHDi 165 121]07/19—

2.2 HDi 100 74|04/06—

2.2 HDi 110 81(03/11—

2.2 HDi 120 88(04/06—

2.2 HDi 130 96(03/11—

2.2 HDi 130 4x4 96(03/11—

2.2 HDi 150 110/03/11—

2.2 HDi 150 4x4 11003/11—

3.0 HDi 115|07/06—

3.0 HDi 145 107|04/10—

3.0 HDi 160 116/|04/06—

3.0 HDi 175 130[03/11—
e-Boxer 90(07/21—

SEAT - AROSA (6H1) 05/97—06/04
@ Brake Caliper
1.0

37|05/97—06/04 | <mm | 24.3481-1754.5 240288 ATE without holder

SEAT - LEON (5F1) 09/12—05/21

\f’ Cable Pull, parking brake

1.0 TSi 63|09/18—08/20 +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; % 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.0 TSI 85|05/15—08/20
1.27TSI 63 -[12/12—08/20
81
1.4 TSI 90 -|{09/12—08/20
110
1.5TGi 9610/18—08/20
1.5TSI 96 -{09/18—08/20
110
1.6 TDI 66 -{09/12—08/20
81
1.8 TSI 132|02/13—08/18
2.0 Cupra 195 -{10/13—08/20
221
2.0 CupraR 228|11/17—08/18
2.0TDI 81 -/09/12—08/20
135
20TsSI 140|09/18—08/20
1.4 TGl 81/02/13—08/18 10/13—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; ¥ 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.6 TDI 85|11/16—08/20 01/17—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; W 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498

SEAT - LEON Hatchback Van (5F
\? Cable Pull, parking brake

1.0 TSI 85(05/15—08/20 +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; B 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.2 TSI 81|04/14—08/18
1.4 TSI 90 -|09/12—08/20
110
1.6 TDI 66 -|09/12—10/16
81
1.8 TFSI 132(02/13—-08/18
2.0 Cupra 213 -|09/15—-08/18
221
2.0 TDI 110 -[10/12—08/18
135
1.2 TSI 63(01/13—08/18 04/14—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; ¥ | 1 [24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.6 TDI 85/11/16—08/20 01/17—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; ¥ | 1 [24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
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kW

SEAT - LEON SC (5F5)
\? Cable Pull, parking brake

3 =
- -
01/13—-12/18

ises

1.0 TSI 85|05/15—08/18 +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; % 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.27TSI 63 -{01/13—08/18
81
1.4 TSI 90 -{02/13—08/18
110
1.6 TDI 66 -{02/13—08/18
81
1.8 TSI 132|02/13—08/18
2.0 Cupra 195 -{10/13—08/18
221
2.0TDI 81-/02/13—08/18
135
1.6 TDI 85(11/16—08/18 01/17—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; W 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498

SEAT - LEON ST (5F8) 09/12—08/20

\? Cable Pull, parking brake

1.0 TSi 63/09/18—08/20 +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; % 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
1.0 TSI 85|05/15—08/20
1.2TSI 63 -|08/13—08/20
81
1.4 TGl 81/10/13—08/18
1.4 TSI 90 -({09/12—08/20
110
1.5TGi 9610/18—08/20
1.5TSI 96 -{09/18—08/20
110
1.6 TDI 66 -{09/13—08/20
81
1.6 TDI 4Drive 77 -|04/14—08/20
85
1.8 TSI 132|10/13—08/18
1.8 TSI 4Drive 132|11/14—08/18
2.0 Cupra 195 -{10/13—08/20
221
2.0 Cupra 4Drive 221(11/16—08/20
2.0TDI 81-/02/13—08/20
135
2.0 TDI 4Drive 110 -|04/14—08/18
135
20TsI 140|07/18—08/20
2.0 TSI 4Drive 140|09/18—08/20
1.6 TDI 85|11/16—08/20 01/17—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; W 1 |24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498

SEAT - LEON ST Estate Van (5F8) 01/13—08/20

\? Cable Pull, parking brake

% Brake Hose

1.0 TSI 85(05/15-08/20 +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; ¥ 1 [24.3727-3415.2 583415 [L= 1,498
1278 63 -|01/13-08/18
81
1478 110|05/14—08/20
1.6 TDI 81(09/13-08/20
1.8 TFSI 132(10/13-08/18
2.0 Cupra 206 -|10/13—08/20
221
2.0 Cupra 4Drive 221{11/16-08/18
207D 110 -|04/13—08/18
135
2.0 TDI 4Drive 110]09/14-08/18
1.6 TDI 85(11/16-08/20 01/17—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; 41 | 1 [24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498
2.0 TDI 4Drive 135(10/14-08/18 11/14—; +PR ON4 / 0B1; Disc Brake; & | 1 [24.3727-3415.2 583415 |L= 1,498

TOYOTA - AURIS (_E15_) 10/06—09/12

1.33 Dual-VVTi 73 -|05/09—09/12| < |Vehicle Production Country Great Britain; 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
74 m
14 71(03/07—09/12
1.4 D-4D 66(03/07—09/12
1.6 91 -103/07—09/12
97
1.8 100 -|10/06—09/12
108
15 81|10/06—08/12| <gmm |09/09—; Vehicle Production Country 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
1.5 4WD 77(10/06—09/12 Great Britain; T
1.8 4WD 100(10/06—10/09 | «¢mm |02/09—; Vehicle Production Country 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
Great Britain; ™
2.0D4D 93[10/06—09/12| <¢mm |03/07—; Vehicle Production Country 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
Great Britain; ™
22D 130(11/06—09/12 | <mm |03/07—; ™ 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
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1.2 85|03/15—-12/18 | <mm |™- 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
1.3 73|10/12—12/18
1.4 D-4D 66/10/12—>12/18| <= m 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
1.6 97(10/12—12/18
1.6 D4-D 82|04/15—12/18
1.8 103(10/12—12/18
1.8 Hybrid 73|10/12—12/18
2.0 D-4D 91|10/12—04/15

TOYOTA - AURIS Estate (_E18_) 07/13—12/18

("/’i Brake Hose

1.2 85(03/15—-12/18 | <um |™- 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
1.3 73(07/13—12/18
14 D-4D 66107/1312/15| <= ™ 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
1.6 97(07/13—12/18
1.6 D4-D 82(04/15—12/18
1.8 Hybrid 73(07/13—12/18
2.0 D-4D 91(07/13—04/15

TOYOTA - AURIS Hatchback Van (_E15_) 03/07—09/12

% Brake Hose

1.4 D-4D 66(03/07—09/12| <mm |Vehicle Production Country Great Britain; 24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670

TOYOTA - AURIS VAN Hatchback Van (_E18_) 03/13—12/18

% Brake Hose

1.4 D-4D 66(03/13—12/18

= 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L=655
- 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L=655

TOYOTA - COROLLA Saloon (_E

% Brake Hose

1.3 73|06/13—-12/18 | <mm |™- 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L=655
1.4 D-4D 66(06/13—12/18
16 89 -/06/13—12/1g | <= | 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
97
1.6 CNG 92|11/17—12/18
1.6 VVTi 92|11/17—12/18
1.8 VVTi 103|06/13—08/19
2.0 VVT-i CNG 105[12/13—12/18

TOYOTA - VERSO (_R2_) 04/09—08/18

% Brake Hose

16 97[04/09—-08/18 | < [11/12—:; ™ 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
18 108|04/09—08/18 -
2.0 D-4D 93/04/09—08/1g | <= 11/12—; 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
2.2D-4D 110|04/09—08/18 | qum |— 10/12 2 [24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
2.2 D-CAT 130|04/09—08/18
16 81(04/09-08/18 | < |= 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
<= = 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
<= 2 |24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
1.6 D4-D 82[11/13—08/18 | <um |= 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
2.0 D-4D 91(11/12—08/18
<= | 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
2.2 D-4D 100]04/09—08/18 | <um | 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670
<= | 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655

TOYOTA - VERSO VAN (_R2_) 04/09—08/18

% Brake Hose

D4d 82-[11/12508/18 | <um [ 24.5281-0655.3 331608 [L= 655
91
- | 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
D4d 130(04/09-08/18 | <um [11/12—; ™ 24.5281-0655.3 331608 |L= 655
Wi 97 -|04/09-08/18
108 < [ 11/12—; " 24.5281-0656.3 331609 |L= 655
<= | 1012 2 [24.5281-0658.3 331636 |L= 670

VAUXHALL - CORSA Mk Il (D) (S07) 07/06—08/14

@ Brake Caliper
1.0 44|08/06—08/14 | <@mm |74098701— 76999999; (™ 24.3541-1884.5 241466 |ATE without holder
1.0i12v 48|01/10—08/14
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, TEM, 7EN) 04/03—08/15

@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
1.9TDI 63 -[05/07—11/09 | mmpp [+PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / OWQ; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
77 7H-5-120000
2.5 TDi 120|05/07—11/09 [y, [71.A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.5 TDI 96 -|05/07—11/09
128 mp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.5 TDI 4motion 96 -|05/07—11/09 A-050000
128 mp |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
1.9 TDI 75(05/07—11/09 | mmp |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
mp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
mp |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
2.0 DI 62 -|09/09—08/15| mmp |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
132
2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|10/09—08/15| ™ |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — TH- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
: 132 A-050000
2.0 TDI 84(05/11-08/15 | mmp> 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0TSI 110 -|05/11—08/15
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 150(07/11—08/15
2.0 TDI 100{05/10—08/15 | map |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 TDI 4motion 100|05/10—08/15
VW - CALIFORNIA T6 Camper (SGC, SGG, SHC) 04/15—
@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
2.0 TDI 62 -[04/15— - 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
150
2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|06/15—
150
2.0TSI 110 -|04/15—07/19
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 150(06/15—07/19

f@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
1.9TDI 62 -[01/06—11/09 | map [7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
75
) |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
mp |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
1.9 TDI 63 -[04/03—11/09 | map [+PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / OWQ; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
77 7H-5-120000
2.0 85|11/03—08/15 | g, [714.A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.57TDI 96 -|04/03—11/09
128 =) |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.5 TDI 4motion 96 -|07/04—11/09 A-050000
128 ) |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
VR6 3.2 170 -|02/04—12/09 7H-8-200000
173
VR6 3.2 4motion 173|07/04—12/09
2.0 BITDI 132(09/09—08/15 | map |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 BITDI 4motion 132|09/09—08/15 .
2.0TDI 62 -|09/09—508/15 | ™ |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
103 A-050000
2.0 TDI 4motion 103|09/09—08/15
2.0 TDI 84(05/11-08/15 | mmp> 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
20TsI 110 -|05/11—-08/15
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 15007/11—-08/15
2.0 TDI 100(05/10—08/15 | map |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 TDI 4motion 100|05/10—08/15
VW - MULTIVAN M, SHN) 04/15—
@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
2.0 TDI 62 -[04/15— - 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
150
2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|06/15—
150
20Tsl 110 -|04/15-07/19
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 150{06/15—07/19
2.0 TDI 81[07/19— mp [+PR OWR 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
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VW -

Platform/Chassis (7JD, 7JE, 7JL, 7JY, 7JZ, 7FD
@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake

04/03—08/15

<9 e
, TEB, TEJ) 04/03—08/15
@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
1.9 7D 62 -[01/06—11/09 | wap [7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
75
20CNG 85/01/06—08/15| = Z\Hdgé%%%001—>; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — TH- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
) |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
1.9 TDI 63 -[04/03—11/09 | mmp [+PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / OWQ; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
77 7H-5-120000
2.0 85/11/03—08/15 | gy, |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.5 TDi 120|11/03—11/09
2.5 TDI 96 -|04/03—11/09 | mmp [7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
128 A-050000
2.5 TDI 4motion 96 -|07/04—11/09 | wap |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
128 7H-8-200000
VR6 3.2 170 -|02/04—11/09
173
2.0 BITDI 132(09/09—08/15| mmp |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 BiTDI 4motion 132|09/09—08/15 ;
207D 62 -109/09—08/15| = |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3/ 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
103 A-050000
2.0 TDI 4motion 103|09/09—08/15
2.0 TDI 84 -(05/11-08/15 | mmp 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
85
2.0TSI 110 -|05/11-08/15
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 15007/11—-08/15
2.0 TDI 100(05/10—08/15| mmp | 7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 TDI 4motion 100|05/10—08/15
3.2 V6 4motion 173|11/03—12/09 | map {07/04—; +PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
VR6 3.2 4motion 170{11/03—11/09 OWQ; — 7H-5-120000
mp |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
mp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — TH- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
=) |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000

1.9 7D 62 -[04/03—11/09 | map [7J-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
77
20 85/11/0305/13 | = |- 7J-A-010000; +PR 2E3/ 2E4 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 CNG 85|11/03—05/11 | . |7-8-000789—> 7J-8-030000; +PR OWR / 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.5TDI 96 -|104/03—11/09 0EO / OE9
128
2.5 TDI 4motion 96(07/04—11/09
VR6 3.2 170 -|08/03—11/09
173
2.0 BTDI 132[09/09—08/15| mmp |7J-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 BiTDI 4motion 132|09/09—08/15 .
20 TDI 62 -109/09—08/15| ™ |— 7J-A-010000; +PR 2E3 / 2E4 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
103
2.0 TDI 4motion 103]09/09—08/15
2.0 TDI 84 -|05/10—08/15| mmp 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
100
2.0 TDI 4motion 100|05/10—08/15
2.0 TSI 110|07/12—08/15
2.5 TDI 4motion 128[04/04—11/09 | wap |7J-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
mp |07/04—; - 7J-A-010000; +PR 2E3 / 2E4 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
mp (7J-8-000789— 7J-8-030000; +PR OWR / 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
0EO / OE9
VRS 3.2 4motion 170[11/03—11/09 | mmp {07/04—; +PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
0WQ; — 7H-5-120000
= |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
=) |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — TH- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
m) |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
VW - TRANSPORTER V Van (7HA, 7HH, 7EA, 7EH) 04/03—
r@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
1.9 TDI 62 -|01/06—11/09 | mmp |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
75
mp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — TH- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
=) |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
-)
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VW - TRANSPOR

e i i
, TEA, TEH) 04/03—
r@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
1.9 TDI 63 -[04/03—11/09 | map [+PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / OWQ; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
77 7H-5-120000
20 85|11/03—08/15 [ gy, [7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 BiFuel 85|05/11—08/15
2.5 TDI 96 -|04/03—11/09 | mmp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
128 A-050000
2.5 TDI 4motion 96 -07/04—11/09 | wap [7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
128 7H-8-200000
VR6 3.2 170 -|04/03—11/09
173
2.0 BiTDI 132(09/09—08/15 | map |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 BiTDI 4motion 132(09/09—08/15 :
2.0 TDI 62 -109/09—08/15| > |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
103 A-050000
2.0 TDI 4motion 103|09/09—08/15
2.0 DI 84]05/11—08/15 | mmp- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0TSI 110 -|05/11—08/15
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 150(07/11—08/15
2.0 TDI 100(05/10—08/15 | map |7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
2.0 TDI 4motion 100|05/10—08/15
VR 3.2 4motion 170 -|04/03—11/09 | wmpp [07/04—; +PR OWL / OWN / OWM / OWP / 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
173 OWQ; — 7H-5-120000
mp (7H-A-200001— 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
mp |7H-6-000001—; +PR 2E3 / 2E4; — 7H- 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
A-050000
mp |7H-8-028000—; +PR OWR; — 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
7H-8-200000
VW - TRANSPORTER VI / CARAVELLE VI Bus (SGB, SGJ, SHB, SHJ) 04/15—
@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake
2.0 DI 62 -[04/15— - 13.0470-2882.2 LD2882 [TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
150
2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|06/15—
150
2.0TsI 110 -|04/15-07/19
150
2.0 TSI 4motion 150|06/15—07/19
ABT e-Caravelle 83(01/20—

| Platform/Chassis (SFD, SFE, SFL, SFZ, SJD, SJ 04/15—

2.0TDI 62 -|04/15— -
150

2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|06/15—
150

2.0 TSI 110|04/15—06/19

r@ Brake Pad Set, disc brake

VW - TRANSPORTER VI Van (SGA, SGH, SHA, SHH) 04/15—

13.0470-2882.2 LD2882

TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic

2.0 TDI 62 -(04/15— -
150

2.0 TDI 4motion 103 -|06/15—
150

2.0TSI 110 -|04/15—07/19
150

2.0 TSI 4motion 150|06/15—07/19
ABT e-Transporter 83|01/20—

13.0470-2882.2 LD2882

TRW + WK + Zub Ceramic
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Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen
Traducciones tecnicas
Traductions techniques

Traduzioni tecniche
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L B W T

+ ABS
+ ESP
+ FSB

+PR
+ WK
+ Zub

Abfrage
Produktbild
vorhanden

Article
number of
recom-
mended
accessories

ATE Ceramic

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

Brake Master Cylinder

Brake Hose

Cable Pull, parking brake

Brake Caliper

Brake Pad Set, disc brake

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Left Rear

Right Rear

Front

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for vehicles with ABS
for vehicles with ESP

Brake Caliper with integrated parking
brake

for PR number
incl. wear warning contact

with accessories

Abfrage Produktbild vorhanden

Article number of recommended acces-

sories

additional article information, ATE
Ceramic

Cast Alumi-

nium

CB compat-

ible package

Country
specific
package and
status data

Czech
Republic

Disc Brake
Drum Brake

Flange Hole
Diameter
[mm]

for extended
wheelbase

for left-hand
drive vehi-
cles

for vehicles
with M-sport
brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm)]

L1=
L2=

not for vehi-
cles with
reinforced
brakes

Observe
dimensions

Piston Diam-
eter [mm]

Produkttyp
vorhanden

Reached
Quality Gates

replacement
part

Cast Aluminium

CB compatible package

Country specific package and status
data

Czech Republic

Disc Brake

Drum Brake

Flange Hole Diameter [mm]

for extended wheelbase

for left-hand drive vehicles

for vehicles with M-sport brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm]

Length [mm]

Warning Contact Length [mm]
Length 1 [mm]

Length 2 [mm]

not for vehicles with reinforced brakes

Observe dimensions

Piston Diameter [mm]

Produkttyp vorhanden

Reached Quality Gates

replacement part

—
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>
O
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tecniche

Republic of
Korea (South
Korea)

Rim Size [in]

Service
exchange
part

Slovakia

Spanner size
1 [mm]

Thickness
[mm]

TRW

usage
number

Vehicle
Production
Country

Width [mm]

with brake
caliper
screws

without brake
fluid reser-
voir

without
hollow screw

X

Yes

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

Republic of Korea (South Korea)

Rim Size [in]

Service exchange part

Slovakia

Spanner size 1 [mm]

Thickness [mm]
Brake System, Lucas / TRW

usage number

Vehicle Production Country

Width [mm]

with brake caliper screws

without brake fluid reservoir

without hollow screw

Number of connectors
Yes
Diameter [mm]

Construction year from
Vehicle Identification Number from

Construction year to
Vehicle Identification Number to

I O R

+ ABS
+ ESP
+ FSB
+PR

+ WK

+ Zub

Abfrage
Produktbild
vorhanden

Article
number of
recom-
mended
accessories

ATE Ceramic

Hauptbremszylinder

Bremsschlauch

Seilzug, Feststellboremse

Bremssattel

Bremsbelagsatz, Scheibenbremse

hinten

Hinterachse links

Hinterachse rechts

hinten links

hinten rechts

vorne

Vorderachse links

Vorderachse rechts

fur Fahrzeuge mit ABS

fur Fahrzeuge mit ESP

Bremssattel m. integr. Feststellbremse
fur PR-Nummer

inkl. Verschleiwarnkontakt

mit Zubehor

Abfrage Produktbild vorhanden

Artikelnummer des empfohlenen Zube-
hors

Artikelzusatzbezeichnung, ATE Ceramic
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© 2022 Continental Aftermarket & Services GmbH




Technical translations

Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

tecniche

Cast Alumi-

nium

CB compat-

ible package

Country
specific
package and
status data

Czech
Republic

Disc Brake
Drum Brake

Flange Hole
Diameter
[mm]

for extended
wheelbase

for left-hand
drive vehi-
cles

for vehicles
with M-sport
brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm)]

L1=
L2=

not for vehi-
cles with
reinforced
brakes

Observe
dimensions

Piston Diam-
eter [mm]

Produkttyp
vorhanden

Reached
Quality Gates

replacement
part

Aluguss

SB gerechte Verpackung

Landerspezifische Verpackungs- und

Status-Informationen

Tschechische Republik

Scheibenbremse

Trommelbremse

Flanschlochdurchmesser [mm]

fur verlangerten Radstand

fur Linkslenker

fur Fahrzeuge mit M-Sportbremse

Grof3 Britannien

Hoéhe [mm]

Lange [mm]
Warnkontaktlange [mm]
Lange 1 [mm]

Lange 2 [mm]

nicht fir Fahrzeuge mit verstarkter
Bremse

Abmessungen beachten

Kolbendurchmesser [mm]

Produkttyp vorhanden

Erflllte Qualitatsstufen

Austauschteil

Republic of
Korea (South
Korea)

Rim Size [in]

Service
exchange
part

Slovakia

Spanner size
1 [mm]

Thickness
[mm]

TRW

usage
number

Vehicle
Production
Country

Width [mm]

with brake
caliper
screws

without brake
fluid reser-
voir

without
hollow screw

X

Yes

Republik Korea (Stdkorea)

Felgengrofle [Zoll]

Austauschteil

Slowakische Republik

Schlusselweite 1 [mm]

Dicke/Starke [mm]
Bremssystem, Lucas / TRW

Gebrauchsnummer

Fahrzeugproduktionsland

Breite [mm]

mit Bremssattelschrauben

ohne Bremsflissigkeitsbehalter

ohne Hohlschraube

Anschlussanzahl
Ja
Durchmesser [mm]

Baujahr ab
Fahrgestellnummer ab

Baujahr bis
Fahrgestellnummer bis

© 2022 Continental Aftermarket & Services GmbH
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L B W T

+ ABS
+ ESP
+ FSB

+PR
+ WK
+ Zub

Abfrage
Produktbild
vorhanden

Article
number of
recom-
mended
accessories

ATE Ceramic

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

Cilindro principal de freno

Tubo flexible de frenos

Cable de accionamiento, freno de esta-
cionamiento

Pinza de freno

Juego de pastillas de freno

posterior

Eje trasero izquierda

Eje trasero, derecha

Atras izquierda

Atras derecha

delante

Eje delantero, izquierda

Eje delantero, derecha

para vehiculos con ABS
para vehiculos con ESP

Pinza con freno estacionamiento inte-
grado

Numero de PR
con contacto avisador de desgaste

CcOon accesorios

Abfrage Produktbild vorhanden

N° art. de accesorio recomendado

Denominacion adicional del articulo,
ATE Ceramic

—
@
(@)
>
O
>
()

Cast Alumi-

nium

CB compat-

ible package

Country
specific
package and
status data

Czech
Republic

Disc Brake
Drum Brake

Flange Hole
Diameter
[mm]

for extended
wheelbase

for left-hand
drive vehi-
cles

for vehicles
with M-sport
brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm)]

L1=
L2=

not for vehi-
cles with
reinforced
brakes

Observe
dimensions

Piston Diam-
eter [mm]

Produkttyp
vorhanden

Reached
Quality Gates

replacement
part

Fundicion de aluminio

Embalaje apto para autoservicio

Informacién especifica del pais sobre el
embalaje y sobre el estado

Republica Checa

Discos

Tambor

Diam. taladro brida [mm]

para distancia entre ejesprolongada

para vehic. direccion izquierda

Para vehiculos con frenos deportivos M

Gran Bretafa

Altura [mm]

Longitud [mm]

Longitud contacto de aviso [mm]
Longitud 1 [mm]

Longitud 2 [mm]

no para vehiculos con frenos refor-
zados

Observar dimensiones

Diametro del piston [mm]

Produkttyp vorhanden

Reached Quality Gates

Recambio
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tecniche

Republic of
Korea (South
Korea)

Rim Size [in]

Service
exchange
part

Slovakia

Spanner size
1 [mm]

Thickness
[mm]

TRW

usage
number

Vehicle
Production
Country

Width [mm]

with brake
caliper
screws

without brake
fluid reser-
voir

without
hollow screw

X

Yes

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

ES

Rep. Corea (Corea del Sur)

Tamano de llanta [in]

Pieza de intercambio

Republica eslovaca

Ancho de llave 1 [mm]

Espesor [mm]

Sistema de frenos, Lucas / TRW

Numero de uso

Pais produccién vehiculo

Ancho [mm]

con tornillos pinza freno

sin depdsito liquido frenos

sin tornillo hueco

Numero de conexiones
si
Diametro [mm]

afo construccion desde
n° de chasis desde

ano construccion hasta
n° de chasis hasta

I O R

+ ABS

+ ESP
+ FSB

+PR
+ WK
+ Zub

Abfrage
Produktbild
vorhanden

Article
number of
recom-
mended
accessories

FR

Maitre-cylindre de frein

Flexible de frein

Tirette a cable, frein de stationnement

Etrier de frein

Kit de plaquettes de frein, frein a disque

arriere

Essieu arriére gauche

Essieu arriére droit

arriere gauche

arriére droite

avant

Essieu avant gauche

Essieu avant droit

pour véhicules avec systéme antiblo-
cage

pour véhicules avec ESP

Etrier de frein avec frein de stationne-
ment intégré

pour numéro PR
contact de signal d'usure inclu

avec accessoires

Abfrage Produktbild vorhanden

Référence de l'accessoire recommandé
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tecniche

ATE Ceramic

Cast Alumi-
nium

CB compat-
ible package
Country
specific
package and
status data

Czech
Republic

Disc Brake
Drum Brake

Flange Hole
Diameter
[mm]

for extended
wheelbase

for left-hand
drive vehi-
cles

for vehicles
with M-sport
brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm]

L2=

not for vehi-
cles with
reinforced
brakes

Observe
dimensions

Piston Diam-
eter [mm]

Produkttyp
vorhanden

Reached
Quality Gates

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

FR

Designation d'article complémentaire,
ATE Ceramic

Fonte d'aluminium

Emballage LS

Informations d'emballage et d'état spéc-
ifiques aux pays

République tchéeque

Frein a disque

Frein a tambour

Diamétre du trou de bride [mm]

pour empattement rallongé

pour véhicules avec direction a gauche

pour véhicules avec systéme de
freinage sport M

Grande-Bretagne
Hauteur [mm]
Longueur [mm]

Longeur de contacts d'avertissment
[mm]

Longueur 1 [mm]

Longueur 2 [mm]

pas pour véhicules avec frein assisté

Respecter les dimensions

Diamétre du piston [mm]

Produkttyp vorhanden

Reached Quality Gates

replacement
part

Republic of
Korea (South
Korea)

Rim Size [in]

Service
exchange
part

Slovakia

Spanner size
1 [mm]

Thickness
[mm]

TRW

usage
number

Vehicle
Production
Country
Width [mm)]

with brake
caliper
screws

without brake
fluid reser-
voir

without
hollow screw

X

Yes

FR

Piece de rechange
République de Corée (Corée du Sud)
Dimension de la jante [pouces]

Echange standard

République slovaque

Largeur de clé 1 [mm]

Epaisseur [mm]
Systéme de freinage, Lucas / TRW

Numéro d'utilisation

Pays constructeur du véhicule
Largeur [mm]

avec vis d'étrier de frein

sans réservoir du liquide de frein

sans vis creuse

Nombre de connexions
Oui
Diamétre [mm]

Année a partir de

N° de chéssis a partir de
Année jusqu'a

N° de chassis jusqu'a
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L B W T

+ ABS
+ ESP
+ FSB

+PR
+ WK
+ Zub

Abfrage
Produktbild
vorhanden

Article
number of
recom-
mended
accessories

Technical translations
Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni

T

Cilindro maestro del freno

Flessibile del freno

Cavo comando, Freno stazionamento

Pinza freno

Kit pastiglie freno, Freno a disco

posteriore

Assale posteriore Sx

Assale posteriore Dx

posteriore Sx

posteriore Dx

anteriore

Assale anteriore Sx

Assale anteriore Dx

per veicoli con ABS
per veicoli con ESP

Pinza freno con freno-stazionamento
integrato

per N° PR
Con contatto segnalazione usura

con accessori

Abfrage Produktbild vorhanden

N° articolo accessorio consigliato

ATE Ceramic Denominazione aggiuntiva dell'articolo,

ATE Ceramic

Cast Alumi-

nium

CB compat-

ible package

Country
specific
package and
status data

Czech
Republic

Disc Brake
Drum Brake

Flange Hole
Diameter
[mm]

for extended
wheelbase

for left-hand
drive vehi-
cles

for vehicles
with M-sport
brakes

Great Britain

Height [mm)]

L1=
L2=

not for vehi-
cles with
reinforced
brakes

Observe
dimensions

Piston Diam-
eter [mm]

Produkttyp
vorhanden

Reached
Quality Gates

replacement
part

T

Alluminio pressofuso

Imballaggio self-service

Informazioni di imballaggio e di stato
specifiche per i diversi Paesi

Repubblica ceca

Freno a disco

Freno a tamburo

Diametro foro flangia [mm]

per passo allungato

per veicolo con guida a Sx

per veicoli con freni sportivi M

Gran Bretagna
Altezza [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Lunghezza contatti di segnalazione
[mm]

Lunghezza 1 [mm]

Lunghezza 2 [mm]

Non per veicoli con freno rinforzato

Osservare le misure

Diametro pistone [mm]

Produkttyp vorhanden

Reached Quality Gates

Ricambio di rotazione
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Technical translations

Technische Ubersetzungen - Traducciones tecnicas - Traductions techniques - Traduzioni
tecniche
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ATE - A Trademark of the
Continental Corporation

Continental Aftermarket & Services
GmbH

Sodener StralRe 9
D-65824 Schwalbach

Tel. +49 (0) 6196 87 0
Fax +49 (0) 6196 865 71

www.ate.de

Continental Automotive Trading
Italia S.r.l.

Via Matteotti, 62

1-20092 Cinisello Balsamo (Ml)
Tel. +39 02 35680 1

Fax +39 02 35680 325
E-Mail: supporto@ continental-
corporation.com

www.ate-freni.it

Continental Automotive France SAS

1 rue de Clairefontaine
F-78120 Rambouillet

Tél. +33 (0)1 3457 40 19
Fax +33 (0)1 34 57 40 72

www.ate-freinage.fr

Continental Automotive Spain, S.A.

C/ Sepllveda, 11

E-28108 Alcobendas (Madrid) Phone
+34 (0) 657 21 21

Fax +34 (0)91 657 21 49

www.frenos-ate.es






